Columbia Capital, et al (21) � � 3,071,285 3.6% 308,563 2,762,722 3.2% 2,762,722 3.2% 1.6%
Ashton de Peyster FL
Trust (22) � � 257,184 * 53,585 203,599 * 203,599 * *
Jennifer DiGuisti (23) � � 6,250 * 689 5,561 * 5,561 * *

Edgar Filing: METROPCS COMMUNICATIONS INC - Form S-1/A

Index to Financial Statements 130

First Plaza Group Trust (24) � � 7,674,832 9.0% 1,014,065 6,660,767 6.9% 6,660,767 6.9% 3.4%
Peter Fox � � 12,570 * 1,385 11,185 * 11,185 * *
Robert Gerard � � 105,150 * 11,588 93,562 * 93,562 * *
Rakesh Gupta � � 23,863 * 5,988 17,875 * 17,875 * *
Patricia G. Hambrecht � � 61,470 * 6,744 54,726 * 54,726 * *
The Hamilton Companies,
LLC � � 593,190 * 65,370 527,820 * 527,820 * *
Robert Harteveldt � � 11,250 * 1,240 10,010 * 10,010 * *

67

Edgar Filing: METROPCS COMMUNICATIONS INC - Form S-1/A

Index to Financial Statements 131

Table of Contents

Index to Financial Statements

After the Offering

Name and Address

of Beneficial Owner (1)

Class A

Common Stock

Beneficially Owned
Before the Offering

Common
Stock to
be Sold
in the

Offering

Common Stock
Beneficially Owned

Total Shares

Beneficially Owned

Voting
PercentageNumber Percentage Number Percentage Number Percentage Number Percentage

Ronald Hersh � �� 11,250 * 1,240 10,010 * 10,010 * *
INVESCO Investors (25) � ��2,596,644 3.1% 312,621 2,284,023 2.4% 2,284,023 2.4% 1.2%
Eric Jensen � � 3,750 * 413 3,337 * 3,337 * *
Kurt Jensen � � 3,750 * 413 3,337 * 3,337 * *
Louise Jensen � � 7,500 * 827 6,673 * 6,673 * *
David Kaplan � �� 19,928 * 1,049 18,879 * 18,879 * *
Key Principal Partners LLC � ��1,638,319 1.9% 411,349 1,226,970 1.3% 1,226,970 1.3% *
Ira D. Levy (26) � � 42,632 * 1,614 41,018 * 41,018 * *
Barry Lewis � � 119,256 * 29,946 89,310 * 89,310 * *
John Lewis � � 3,841 * 964 2,877 * 2,877 * *
Corey A. Linquist (27) � � 562,949 * 45,384 517,565 * 517,565 * *
Todd C. Linquist (28) � �� 362,199 * 30,202 331,997 * 331,997 * *
John R. Lister (29) � �� 420,320 * 47,092 373,228 * 373,228 * *
Malcolm M. Lorang (30) � � 888,836 1.0% 73,607 815,229 * 815,229 * *
Los Angeles County
Employee Retirement
Association (31) � �2,535,900 3.0% 279,460 2,256,440 2.3% 2,256,440 2.3% 1.2%
Albert S. Loverde (32) � �� 584,889 * 49,716 535,173 * 535,173 * *
Amanda Loverde � � 5,010 * 562 4,448 * 4,448 * *
Patrick Loverde � � 5,010 * 562 4,448 * 4,448 * *
M/C Venture Investors,
L.L.C. (33) � �1,179,050 1.4% 274,281 904,769 * 904,769 * *
M/C Venture Partners IV,
LP (34) � �2,547,471 3.0% 641,644 1,905,827 2.0% 1,905,827 2.0% 1.0%
M/C Venture Partners V,
LP (35) � �6,036,115 7.1% 1,520,349 4,515,766 4.6% 4,515,766 4.6% 2.3%
Ralph Mack � � 22,500 * 2,480 20,020 * 20,020 * *
Mark Massur � �� 28,293 * 5,000 23,293 * 23,293 * *
Metro PCS Investors LLC
(36) � �3,178,944 3.7% 795,797 2,383,147 2.5% 2,383,147 2.5% 1.2%
Mitsui & Co., Ltd. (37) � ��2,520,000 3.0% 277,708 2,242,292 2.3% 2,242,292 2.3% 1.2%
Donald Mullen � � 22,628 * 2,512 20,116 * 20,116 * *
New York Life Insurance
Co. � �� 808,890 * 89,141 719,749 * 719,749 * *
One Liberty Fund III, L.P. � �1,936,713 2.3% 217,635 1,719,078 1.8% 1,719,078 1.8% *
Paragon Venture Partners
II, LP � � 551,553 * 22,502 529,051 * 529,051 * *
James E. Parker (38) � �� 31,730 * 1,319 30,411 * 30,411 * *
Ann L. Pattee � �� 72,450 * 7,984 64,466 * 64,466 * *
Gordon B. Pattee � �� 79,110 * 8,718 70,392 * 70,392 * *
Ellen M. Poss � �� 22,055 * 2,430 19,625 * 19,625 * *
Primus Capital Fund III,
L.P. � ��1,765,529 2.1% 198,269 1,567,260 1.6% 1,567,260 1.6% *
Primus Capital Fund V,
L.P. � ��1,165,315 1.4% 260,089 905,226 * 905,226 * *
Primus Executive Fund V,
L.P. � �� 24,416 * 4,872 19,544 * 19,544 * *
James M. Rhodes (39) � �� 5,250 * 579 4,671 * 4,671 * *
Sani Holdings, Ltd.
(Bahamas) � �� 341,396 * 44,610 296,786 * 296,786 * *
Steven L. Scari � �� 17,218 * 1,499 15,719 * 15,719 * *

Edgar Filing: METROPCS COMMUNICATIONS INC - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 132

Curtis Schade � � 11,250 * 1,240 10,010 * 10,010 * *
David Schoenthal � � 16,896 * 1,094 15,802 * 15,802 * *
Douglas Sharon � �� 14,370 * 1,584 12,786 * 12,786 * *
SonomaWest Holdings,
Inc. � �� 358,419 * 89,686 268,733 * 268,733 * *
Technology Ventures
Associates III, LP (40) � ��4,252,273 5.0% 250,000 4,002,273 * 4,002,273 * *
Betsy Terry � � 15,000 * 1,653 13,347 * 13,347 * *
Phillip R. Terry (41) � � 62,516 * 1,614 60,902 * 60,902 * *
Salvatore A. Tiano � �� 11,250 * 1,240 10,010 * 10,010 * *
Trailhead Ventures, LP � ��1,806,140 2.1% 216,085 1,590,055 1.6% 1,590,055 1.6% *
Craig Vieweg � �� 119,238 * 29,941 89,297 * 89,297 * *
Terri J. Visser � �� 3,000 * 331 2,669 * 2,669 * *
Wachovia Capital Partners
2001, LLC (42) � �2,980,985 3.5% 748,540 2,232,445 2.3% 2,232,445 2.3% 1.1%
Jason Whitmire (43) � � 1,000 * 110 890 * 890 * *
Whitney & Co. affiliated
funds (44) � �2,986,768 3.5% 747,195 2,239,573 2.4% 2,239,573 2.4% 1.2%
Winston-Thayer Partners � �� 674,595 * 169,368 505,227 * 505,227 * *
James Wolfsberg � � 11,250 * 1,240 10,010 * 10,010 * *

* Represents less than 1%
(1) Unless otherwise indicated, the address of each person is c/o MetroPCS Communications, Inc., 8144 Walnut Hill Lane, Suite 800, Dallas, TX 75231.

68

Edgar Filing: METROPCS COMMUNICATIONS INC - Form S-1/A

Index to Financial Statements 133

Table of Contents

Index to Financial Statements

(2) Includes 4,422,446 shares of common stock issuable upon exercise of options granted under our 1995 stock option plan, including 4,086,750 of which are
held by a family limited partnership, in which Mr. Linquist and his wife, Sue Linquist, are the general partners.

(3) Issuable upon exercise of options granted under our 1995 stock option plan.